CP Brabant Wallon

Louvain La Neuve, 24/2/2019

Epreuve 154 Messieurs, A5-Lifesaver Volwassenen
24/02/2019 Liste résultats
Belgisch Record M55 1:20.45 WILLEMS, Gino IRC Knokke 20/01/2019
Belgisch Record M40 1:02.52 ARNAUTS, Bert STRC Knokke 20/01/2019
Belgisch Record M30 59.15 BAELUS, Wouter BLITS Sint-Truiden 15/04/2018
Belgisch Record JUN 56.62 CEUSTERS, Joni LERC Aarschot 08/02/2015
Belgisch Record OPEN 56.32 CEUSTERS, Joni LERC Sint-Truiden 02/04/2017
Belgisch Record CAD 59.96 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle STRC Huy 25/11/2018
Points: ILS 2016
Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
Cadetten
1. LEYS, Jamie 03 BRC 1:06.28
2. GOOSSENS, llian 03 BRC 1:07.71
3. GUITTET, Thomas 03 CSB 1:09.13
4. DETHIER, Kyllian 03 LDD 1:09.48
5. KENIS, Brent 03 BLITS 1:12.81
6. LIBERT, Téo 03 STH 1:14.28
7. FORMANN, Brivaél 04 STH 1:18.32
8. DELREE, Adrien 03 LDD 1:18.54
9. BOUAJOUL, Maher 04 RCTAL 1:25.56
10. GRUSLIN, Théo 03 STH 1:25.94
11. PAERMENTIER, Arthur 04 RDK 1:26.45
12. DE CONINCK, Jelte 04 RCTAL 1:29.99
13. DECERF, Ethan 04 ESN 1:35.56
14. BOZET, Joshua 04 STH 1:46.79
15. COCHIN, Thomas 04 CSB 1:56.68
disq. BOHY, Thibaut 03 COAST

34 - The line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended before the top of the manikin's head passes the

10m line.
disq. VAN HEE, Emmanuel

10 - Commencing a starting motion before the starting signal has been given.

disq. VANDEPUTTE, Alexander

26 - At 50m / 150m, not touching the pool wall before touching the manikin.

malade VANVUCHELEN, Wout

Junioren

=

VANDERSTEEN, Jelle
MILLARD, Florian
RANKOVIC, Nikola
JEUGMANS, Vince
VAEL, Dieter
MATTHIJS, Robbe
BORGELIOEN, Konrad
CREUPELANDT, Hinse
. HERRERA, Thomas
malade VANDEVOORDE, Jan

©CoNO OAWDN

Open

1. VAN LIEFFERINGE, Julien
BIKKEMBERGS, Jochen
VAN LAETHEM, Maarten
VESTRAETE, Robin
FEYS, Sammy
DEBLAERE, Stéphane
WILMOTS, Robbe
DUYCK, Basile

© NGO, WN

04 LERC
03 RDK
04 STRC
02 STRC
01 LDD
01 ENE
02 LERC
02 LERC
02 RDK
02 LERC
02 RCTAL
01 ESN
01 STRC
91 ENE
00 STRC
99 RCTAL
99 CSB
00 COAST
98 SCR
00 RCTAL
00 COAST

57.83
1:03.62
1:12.39
1:12.67
1:14.26
1:14.67
1:15.53
1:15.68
1:19.94

1:00.38
1:01.29
1:02.43
1:03.39
1:03.56
1:04.36
1:04.86
1:05.74
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CP Brabant Wallon
Louvain La Neuve, 24/2/2019

Epreuve 154, Messieurs, A5-Lifesaver, Open

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
9. CLERENS, Olivier 92 SCR 1:06.58
10. MARLOYE, Bastien 00 CSB 1:07.41
11. JACQUET, Geoffroy 95 SCR 1:10.71
12. MARLOYE, Benjamin 97 CSB 1:11.41
13. ENGELS, Arthur 97 SCR 1:12.66
14. VERBEEK, Valentin 00 ENE 1:13.92
15. JAMBE, Nicolas 90 STH 1:13.98
16. DE BAETS, Niels 95 RAG 1:27.93
disq. STAVART, Corentin 99 BOUST
37 - Touching the finish wall without the rescue tube and manikin in place.
M30
1. CLERENS, Nicolas 87 SCR 1:08.29
2. VERRECK, Devin 89 LERC 1:09.74
3. ZAVA, Dorsan 82 LDD 1:14.72
M40
1. CAZIER, Jeroen 79 LERC 1:03.40
M55
1. VERRECK, Jos 59 LERC 1:37.77
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